
Sample Site Plan

If you have any questions           
regarding Site plan requirements 
for Urban Agriculture               
applications, please contact the 
Permits & Licensing Service 
Centre at 780-442-5054.

Urban Agriculture

12345 - 678 Avenue NW
Edmonton, AB  TXX XXX

1) Basic Site details (i.e. Lot 
dimensions and area,    
building area, etc.)

2) Fenced areas 

3) Distances between all   
Accessory buildings

Chicken coop area: 
The area where a coop may 
be located on the Site.

*Dimensions and setbacks 
required to be shown on the 
plan.
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Outdoor 
Storage
Shed*

Principal 
Building*

Compost*

Water Supply 
Access

Water 
Storage Chicken 

Coop Area*

Chicken 
Coop*

Lot Width

0.60m

0.90m

1.20m

1.20m

0.90m


